
 
 
 
 

**THIS IS A LIVING DOCUMENT AND IS UPDATED WEEKLY WITH 
EVENTS, TIMES AND LOCATIONS.  

Mannes Prep 
Events Calendar  
Fall 2025 - Spring 2026 
 

Dates FALL 2025 - SPRING 2026 EVENTS 

Sat. Sep. 6 

Orchestra Seating Placements: Chamber and Philharmonic Orchestra 
Chorus Seating Placements 
 
Clara Mannes Scholars Cookie Hour 1-2pm 
 
Classes NOT meeting: String/Concert/Chamber/Philharmonic Orchestra. 
Junior Chorus, Chamber Music, Jazz Ensembles 

Sat. Sept 13 Chamber music and large ensembles begin 

Sat. Sep. 20 Collaborative Pianist services begin 

Sat. Sep. 27 
Mannes Prep Workshops 
College Arts Supplement Workshop, 1PM in room 808 

Sat. Oct. 4 
Mannes Prep Workshops 
The Piano Pod Live in Concert at Stiefel Hall, 1PM 

Sat. Oct. 18 
Mannes Prep Recitals 
Interlochen Center for the Arts campus visit 9-10:30AM 

Sat. Oct. 25 Mannes Prep Workshops 

Sat. Nov. 1 
Mannes Prep Workshops 
Clara Mannes Scholars perform at Sunrise Assisted Living 2pm 
Vocal Lab: Alexander Technique Workshop 1-2PM 

Sat. Nov. 8 Mannes Prep Recitals 

Sat. Nov. 15 
Mannes Prep Workshops 
Philadelphia International Music Festival visits campus 
New England Music Camp visits campus 

Sat. Nov. 22 
Mannes Prep Workshops 
Clara Mannes Scholars perform at St. John’s Church in the Village 1pm 

Sat. Dec. 6 Mannes Prep Recitals 

Sat. Dec. 13 Winter Concert Day 



 

No classes. No Chamber music. Optional make-up day for missed Fall 2025 
lessons. 

Sat. Jan. 10 
Mannes Prep Workshops 
Concerto Competition Prelims  
Fall Composition Concert 

Sat. Jan. 17 
Mannes Prep Recitals 
Fall Chamber Bash  
Clara Mannes Scholars perform at Sunrise Assisted Living 2pm 

Sat. Jan. 24 

Mannes Prep Workshops 
Concerto Competition Finals: Pre-Senior 11AM-Noon, Senior 3-4PM 
 
First Day of Spring semester: Classes NOT meeting: 
String/Concert/Chamber/Philharmonic Orchestra. Junior/Intermediate/Senior 
Choruses, Chamber Music.  

Sat. Jan. 31 Mannes Prep Workshops 

Sat. Feb. 7 
Mannes Prep Recitals 
Nils Neubert Voice Masterclass 

Sat. Feb. 21 
Mannes Prep Workshops 
Alexander Technique Workshop for Pianists 

  Sat. Feb. 28 Mannes Prep Workshops 
Andre Chez Lewis Masterclass  

  Sat. Mar. 7 Mannes Prep Recitals 

Sat. Mar. 14 Workshops 
Rita Zimmerman piano masterclass  

Sat. Mar. 21 Mannes Prep Workshops 

Sat. Mar. 28 Mannes Prep Recitals 

  Sat. Apr. 11 Mannes Prep Workshops 

Sat. Apr. 18 Mannes Prep Workshops 
Spring Composer’s Concert: Frahm-Lewis Trio 

Sat. Apr. 25 Mannes Prep Recitals 

Sat. May 2 
Mannes Prep Recitals 
Graded Showcases: Winds/Brass/Percussion/Strings 

Sat. May 9 
Graded Showcases: Pianists 
Spring Chamber Bash  
Mannes Prep Graduation 

Sat. May 15 
Spring Concert Day: Ensembles 
No classes. No Chamber music. Optional make-up day for missed Spring 
2026 lessons. 


